VlSAYAS INSTRUCTION AND

STATE UNIVERSITY EVALUATION OFFICE

CERTIFICATION
TO WHOM THIS MAY CONCERN:

This is to certify that_MR. FRANCE ALLAN M. CAVITE has obtained the following
ratings in his Teaching Performance Evaluation by Students (TPES) covering the period of AY

2019 - 2023
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e No. Title Lec/Lab  paters : Evaluation
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A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental conservation.
Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge
and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment.
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Care of the

T1U er Older Person Lab 15 3 S 60
(RLE)
Care of the
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(RLE)
Ave. Rating 3.5 VS 70
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Metabolism
and Endocrine,
Perception
and
Coordination
(Acute &
Chronic) (RLE)
Care of Mother
and Child at
NUCM Risk or with
100r Problems
(Acute &
Chronic) (RLE)
Care of Mother
and Child at
NUCM Risk or with
100r Problems
(Acute &
Chronic) (RLE)

Lab 34 4 VS 80

Lab 30 3 S 60

Ave. Rating 3.75 Vs 75

Overall Average Rating 3.90 VS 78

Source: Results of Teaching Performance Evaluation by Students filed at ODIE
Legend:

1.00 - 1.49Poor

1.50 - 2.49Fair

2.50 - 3.49Satisfactory

3.50 - 4.49Very Satisfactory

4.50 - 5.000utstanding

This certification is issued upon the request of Mr. Cavite's application for NBC 9t
cycle evaluation purposes (QCE).
Issued this _26" day of July, 2023 at ODIE, VSU, Baybay City, Leyte

OR #:066158/0661214

MA. RACHEL . AURE, Ph.D.
Director, Instruction and Evaluation
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VISAYAS  imeine

STATE UNIVERSITY

CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM THIS MAY CONCERN:

This is to certify that FRANCE ALLAN M. CAVITE has obtained the following rating in his/her
Teaching Performance Evaluation by Students (TPES) during the second semester of AY 2019 — 2020.

Descriptive No. of Rating %
A.Y. Sem Course No. Title Lec/Lab Riters . Evaliation
Num. Adjec. Rating
2019- d Health
2020 2" NuCM 101 Apempheyand Lec 30 5 0 100
Health
NuCM 101r  Assessment Lab 30 5 0 100
RLE
Care of Mother
and Child at risk
or with
NuCM 109r Problems Lab 30 5 0] 100
(Acute and
Chronic) RLE
Nursing
NuCM 110 Informatics Lec 30 5 0 100
NuCM Nursing
110a Informatics Lab 30 5 0 100
Ave. Rating 5 100
Legend:
1.00 - 1.49 Poor
1.50 - 2.49 Fair

2.50 - 3.49 Satisfactory
3.50 - 4.49 Very Satisfactory
4.50 - 5.00 Outstanding

This certification is issued upon the request of Mr. Cavite’s application for the 15 Faculty
Reclassification based on the DBM-CHED JC 3, series of 2022. Issued this 7" day of August, 2023 at

the College of Nursing, VSU, Baybay City, Leyte

MICHELLE C. TOLIBAS
Dean, College of Nursing
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